
Pos 

MX1-BR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

MX2-BR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

1 
20 
30 

211 
101 

2 
27 

134 
80 
88 

465 
21 

188 
29 

422 

4 
97 

945 
815 
183 
282 
545 
934 
416 
203 
15 

169 
841 

6 
83 
36 

521 
360 
48 

Nome 

CARLOS CAMPANO JIMENEZ 
JETRO SALAZAR 
HECTOR FREITAS ASSUNÇAO 
PAULO ALBERTO 
HUMBERTO ALEJANDRO MARTIN GARAICOECHEA 
EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA 
THALES VILARDI FELIX DA SILVA 
CAIO LOPES FERNANDES 
HEBER TOMAZ DA SILVA 
PEDRO CLAUDIO DE AZEVEDO REHN 
WILLIAN JUNNY MACHADO 
WELLINGTON GARCIA MATOS 
GUILHERME REZENDE 
FELIPE ANDRÉ BONFANTTI 
THIAGO QUEIROZ DE PAULA 

FABIO APARECIDO  DOS SANTOS 
PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO 
LEONARDO DE SOUZA 
LUCAS FERNANDO BOTTCHER FRAZÃO 
TALLYS NATHAN SILVA BRITO 
JOÃO PEDRO PINHO RIBEIRO 
WILGNER FRANCISCO 
LUCAS MORAES DUNKA 
REGINALDO RIBEIRO TAYT-SOHN JUNIOR 
MATHEUS KLYSMAN OLIVEIRA LIMA 
PEDRO MAGERO 
DIEGO FERNANDO HENNING 
JOÃO VITOR PEREIRA XAVIER 
ENZO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 
ANDERSON PEREIRA DO AMARAL 
LUIZ FILIPE FARIAS DE SOUZA 
ENZO RODRIGUES BARBOSA 
PAULO RICARDO BATISTA DAS NEVES 
JOSÉ FELIPE MOMBACH 

Classe 

MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 
MX1-BR 

MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 
MX2-BR 

Pontos totais 

50 
44 
38 
34 
34 
31 
28 
25 
23 
21 
17 
14 
10 
9 
8 

47 
47 
40 
36 
31 
30 
29 
26 
24 
20 
19 
18 
16 
13 
11 
8 
7 
4 
0 

R1.  

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

22 
25 
20 
18 
16 
14 
15 
13 
12 
11 
9 
7 

10 
8 
6 
0 
0 
4 
0 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
14 
18 
16 
15 
13 
12 
11 
9 
0 

10 
-- 
8 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
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Pos 
20 

No. 
465 

Nome 
GABRIEL BORGES DA COSTA 

Classe 
MX2-BR 

Pontos totais 
0 

R1.  
0 

R2.  
-- 
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